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Portable Generator・Distribution Panel
Cord Reel
Portable Generator

Cord Reel

Distribution Panel

YAMAHA
EF2600FW
220
2.0
2.3

12V/8.0A
MZ175:4ST OHV forced air-cooled

171
Recoil

510×415×425
41
12
10.6

YAMAHA
EF6600
220
5.0
5.5
－

MZ360:4ST OHV forced air-cooled
357
Recoil

670×510×527
82
9.3
71.5

Type
Displacement (m2)
Starting system
L×W×H (mm)
Dry weight (kg)
Fuel tank capacity (ℓ)
Operating hours (hr)

Make
Model
Rated Voltage (V)
Rated output (kVA)
Max output (kVA)
DC output

Engine

General

3,000
27,000
3A×3

Safety Breaker

Input
Outut

Cable Length (mm)

Output Socket
Other option

Model
Input (3 phase) 380V
Output (3 phase) 380V
Output (1 phase) 220V
Dimensions L×W×H (mm)

DB250A
250A

1 output - 60A
4 output - 40A

500 × 210 × 1500

DB200A
200A

4 output - 30A
6 output - 16A

750 × 260 × 1220
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